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ĢWX

GªWX

G¥WX

µ
0 3,000 6,0001,500

Feet

Comprehensive Water System Plan

2025 System
Minimum Hour Pressure

Figure 21

File: M:\WaterWastewater\Rosemount\1582-00\GIS\Maps\Figure 21.mxd, Feb 04, 2008 4:22:27 PM



2000

3000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1000

2000

2000

2000

3000

3000

3000 3000

3000

3000

3000

1000

2000

)p ?ØA@

G±WX

?§A@

SÈ GÑWX
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